Modular Rodless Belt-Driven Actuators
2  |  Exlar
By choosing Exlar you can be sure
you have the most robust mechanical
drive possible in your rodless actua-
tor application. This commitment to
quality and long life makes Exlar your
sure choice for rodless actuators in

Sizing & Selection Guidelines ______________________________ 14-15
5  |  Exlar
                  Ordering Information
EXTRAK LMB SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
Example Part Number:  LMx-AA-BBBB-CCC-DE-FFF-GGG-HH
Model
LMB = Belt Drive Rodless Module
AA = Size
30 = Size 3
40 = Size 4
50 = Size 5
BBBB = Stroke Length
0 - 7000
CCC = Travel per Input Revolution
155 = 155 mm (Size 3)
205 = 205 mm (Size 4)
296 = 296 mm (Size 5)
D = Linear Bearing Guides
2 = Standard, Long Platen
E = Steel Band Cover
N = None
S = Stainless Strapping
C = Carbon Steel Strapping
FFF = Input Mounting Type
FSL = Free Shaft Left
FSR = Free Shaft Right
DFS = Dual Free Shafts, L & R
SLP = Shaft Left with Mounting Plate
SRP = Shaft Right with Mounting Plate
DLM = Dual Shafts with Left Mounting Plate
DRM = Dual Shafts with Right Mounting Plate
GGG = Motor Type
NMT = No Motor Mount
M60 = Exlar 60mm SLM
M90 = Exlar 90mm SLM
M11 = Exlar 115mm SLM
M14 = Exlar 142mm SLM
G60 = Exlar 60mm SLG
G90 = Exlar 90mm SLG
G11 = Exlar 115mm SLG
N23 = NEMA 23
N34 = NEMA 34
N42 = NEMA 42
N56 = NEMA 56
HH = Limit Switches (12mm Turck Barrel prox., 3 wire, NC/NO
L1 = 1 Switch
L2 = 2 Switches
L3 = 3 Switches
6  |  Exlar
Mounting Condition
The Exlar positioning systems can be
purchased in various mounting condi-
tions. See dimensions on page 13.
Product Selection Information
Picture 2: Free shaft end right hand side
(FSR Mounting Type)
Picture 3: Free shaft end left hand side
(FSL Mounting Type)
Picture 9: Belt drive left with coupling and intermediate plate
(SLP Mounting Type)
Picture 10: Belt drive right with coupling and intermediate plate
(SRP Mounting Type)
Drive
In order to simplify the selection of the